Spielplan —1. Kreisklasse

Steffen RoBner, Wiesenweg 3, 09353 Oberlungwitz
Tel.: 03723 415456
kegeln@oberlungwitzersv.de

Erlbacher Str. 19
09353 Oberlungwitz

Saison 2019/2020
Staffelleiter:  Dietmar Winkler
Am Hohenweg 1a
08371 Glauchau
Tel.: 03763 75931
Ds.winkler@t-online.de
Mannschaften Nr.:
KSV WilkauHaBlau I. Kegelbahn Reinsdorf 1-4
Fred Oppermann Otto-Lilienthal-Weg 55 08066 Zwickau | Schachtstr.9
0375-88299488 o ensdort
fred.oppermann@ksv-wilkau-hasslau.de )
. | KSV WilkauHaBlau II. Kegelbahn Reinsdorf 1-4
Thomas Wehr, St. Michelner Hauptstr. 57, 08132 Miilsen ggllliclhlt{stw dorf
Tel.: 037601 45076 crnsdor
0375-295720
th-wehr@t-online.de
. | KV Reinsdorf 1992 II. Kegelbahn Reinsdorf 1- 4
Mike Hoppe Str.der Befreiung 17 08141 Reinsdorf Schachtstr.9
0162-7352967 DL cmsdort
hoppe.mike@freenet.de )
. | SV Hartenstein-Zschocken I1 Gutshof Zschocken 1+2
Rene Schidlich, Hartensteiner Str.4¢08118 Hartenstein Wilhelm-Zierold-Weg 20
Tel.: 01735628172 08118 Zschocken
thgnadt@web.de
. | SV Rot Weill Werdau 11 Naturheilgarten 1-4
Olaf Theodor, Crimmitschauer Str. 346, 08412 Werdau I(){;ﬁsztr'v\;“d
Tel.: 0152-29932245 erdau
rfzmmermann@gmx.de
. | Oberlungwitzer SV 1 Kegelbahn in der Turnhalle 1+2

13




Spielplan —1. Kreisklasse

Spielansetzung :

1.

DN W =

AN DN —

N BN

w N A

07.09.19
08.09.19
07.09.19

12.10.19
12.10.19
12.10.19

16.11.19
17.11.19
17.11.19

18.01.20
18.01.20
18.01.20

08.03.20
08.03.20
08.03.20

13.00
09.00
13.00

13.00
13.00
12.00

13.00
09.00
13.00

13.00
12.00
13.00

09.00
13.00
09.00

Saison 2019/2020

Uhr 2. 3-1 28.09.19
Uhr 2-6 29.09.19
Uhr 4-529.09.19
Uhr 4. 5-10211.19
Uhr 2-3 02.11.19
Uhr 6-4 02.11.19
Uhr 6. 2-1 15.12.19
Uhr 4-3 15.12.19
Uhr 6-5 15.12.19
Uhr 8. 4-1 09.02.20
Uhr 2 -5 09.02.20
Uhr 36 09.02.20
Uhr  10. 6-1 15.03.20
Uhr 4-2 15.03.20
Uhr 5-3 15..03.20

13.00
09.00
09.00

13.00
13.00
12.00

09.00
09.00
09.00

09.00
09.00
13.00

09.00
09.00
09.00

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

14



