## Spielplan –1. Kreisklasse Saison 2019/2020

Staffelleiter: Dietmar Winkler

Am Höhenweg 1a 08371 Glauchau Tel.: 03763 75931

Ds.winkler@t-online.de

## Mannschaften Nr.:

1.	KSV WilkauHaßlau I.	Kegelbahn Reinsdorf	1 - 4
1	Fred Oppermann Otto-Lilienthal-Weg 55 08066 Zwickau	Schachtstr.9	
	0375-88299488	08141 Reinsdorf	
	fred.oppermann@ksv-wilkau-hasslau.de	0375-295720	
2.	KSV WilkauHaßlau II.	Kegelbahn Reinsdorf	1 - 4
2.	Thomas Wehr, St. Michelner Hauptstr. 57, 08132 Mülsen	Schachtstr.9	
	Tel.: 037601 45076	08141 Reinsdorf	
		0375-295720	
	th-wehr@t-online.de		
3.	KV Reinsdorf 1992 II.	Kegelbahn Reinsdorf	1-4
	Mike Hoppe Str.der Befreiung 17 08141 Reinsdorf	Schachtstr.9	
	0162-7352967	08141 Reinsdorf	
	hoppe.mike@freenet.de	0375-295720	
4.	SV Hartenstein-Zschocken II	Gutshof Zschocken	1 + 2
''	Rene Schädlich, Hartensteiner Str.4e08118 Hartenstein	Wilhelm-Zierold-Weg 20	
	Tel.: 01735628172	08118 Zschocken	
	thgnadt@web.de		
5.	SV Rot Weiß Werdau II	Naturheilgarten	1 - 4
	Olaf Theodor, Crimmitschauer Str. 346, 08412 Werdau	Holzstr. 41	
	Tel.: 0152-29932245	08412 Werdau	
	rfzmmermann@gmx.de		
6.	Oberlungwitzer SV I	Kegelbahn in der Turnhalle	1 + 2
0.	Steffen Rößner, Wiesenweg 3, 09353 Oberlungwitz	Erlbacher Str. 19	
	Tel.: 03723 415456	09353 Oberlungwitz	
	kegeln@oberlungwitzersv.de		

## Spielplan –1. Kreisklasse Saison 2019/2020

## <u>Spielansetzung</u>:

1.	1 - 2 07.09.19 3 - 4 08.09.19 5 - 6 07.09.19	09.00 Uhr	2.	3 – 1 28.09.19 2 – 6 29.09.19 4 – 5 29.09.19	
3.	1 - 4 12.10.19 5 - 2 12.10.19 6 - 3 12.10.19	13.00 Uhr	- •	5 - 1 02.11.19 2 - 3 02.11.19 6 - 4 02.11.19	13.00 Uhr
5.	1 - 6 16.11.19 2 - 4 17.11.19 3 - 5 17.11.19	09.00 Uhr	6.	2-1 15.12.19 4-3 15.12.19 6-5 15.12.19	
7.	1 - 3 18.01.20 6 - 2 18.01.20 5 - 4 18.01.20	13.00 Uhr 12.00 Uhr 13.00 Uhr	8.	4 - 1 09.02.20 2 - 5 09.02.20 3 - 6 09.02.20	09.00 Uhr 09.00 Uhr 13.00 Uhr
9.	1 - 5 08.03.20 3 - 2 08.03.20 4 - 6 08.03.20	09.00 Uhr 13.00 Uhr 09.00 Uhr		6-1 15.03.20 4-2 15.03.20 5-3 1503.20	